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         Gold Round Robin Results         Gold Round Robin Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

Anna Kjellberg 1 0 0 -Anna Kjellberg 1 0 0 -Anna Kjellberg 1 0 0 -

Ekaterina Skudina 2 0 0 -Ekaterina Skudina 2 0 0 -Ekaterina Skudina 2 0 0 -

Anne-Claire Le Berre 3 0 0 -Anne-Claire Le Berre 3 0 0 -Anne-Claire Le Berre

Lucy Macgregor 4 0 0 -Lucy Macgregor 4 0 0 -Lucy Macgregor

Sofia Bekatorou 5 0 0 -Sofia Bekatorou 5 0 0 -Sofia Bekatorou

Renee Groeneveld 6 0 0 -Renee Groeneveld 6 0 0 -Renee Groeneveld

                                                                                    Repechage Round Robin Results                                                                                    Repechage Round Robin Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

Ru Wang 1 0 0 0 3 0 0%Ru Wang 1 0 0 0 3 0 0%

Katie Spithill 2 1 0 1 3 2 67%Katie Spithill 2 1 0 1 3 2 67%

Mary Rook 3 1 0 0 3 1 33%Mary Rook 3 1 0 0 3 1 33%

Julie Bossard 4 1 0 0 3 1 33%Julie Bossard 4 1 0 0 3 1 33%

Nicky Souter 5 1 1 1 3 3 100%Nicky Souter 5 1 1 1 3 3 100%

Tamara Echegoyen 6 1 0 1 3 2 67%Tamara Echegoyen 6 1 0 1 3 2 67%Tamara Echegoyen 6 1 0 1 3 2 67%

                                                                                               Silver Round Robin Results                                                                                               Silver Round Robin Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

Silvia Roca 1 0 0 -Silvia Roca 1 0 0 -

Lotte Meldgaard 2 0 0 -Lotte Meldgaard 2 0 0 -

Silke Hahlbrook 3 0 0 -Silke Hahlbrook 3 0 0 -Silke Hahlbrook 3 0 0 -

Jennifer Provan 4 0 0 -Jennifer Provan 4 0 0 -

Silja Lehtinen 5 0 0 -Silja Lehtinen 5 0 0 -

Stephanie Hazard 6 0 0 -Stephanie Hazard 6 0 0 -

                                                                                               Bronze Round Robin Results                                                                                               Bronze Round Robin Results

1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR1 2 3 4 5 6 Races Total Win RR

sailed points % Positionsailed points % Position

Juliana Mota 1 0 0 -Juliana Mota 1 0 0 -

Katarzyna Pic 2 0 1 0 0%Katarzyna Pic 2 0 1 0 0%

Chritina Monina 3 1 0 2 1 50%Chritina Monina 3 1 0 2 1 50%

Vesna Deklava 4 1 1 1 100%Vesna Deklava 4 1 1 1 100%Vesna Deklava 4 1 1 1 100%

Mandy Mulder 5 1 0 2 1 50%Mandy Mulder 5 1 0 2 1 50%

Tihana Tadinac 6 0 0 -Tihana Tadinac 6 0 0 -


